Flow Design Inc. / 8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas 75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW / +1 214 631 0011
A division of IMI Indoor Climate
ET
Submittal
2 1/2”- 4” Flanged Steel Venturi AccuSetter
with Butterfly Valve and Reducing Dielectric Inlet

Differential Pressure: Inches W.C.
Model Order Designation
Permanent Pressure Loss Example:
AV Manual Air Vent
C2 1/2” Accessory Port
C3 3/4” Accessory Port
C4 1/4” Accessory Port
HN Hose-end Drain Valve
PI Plastic Tag
SE Stem Extender
Other options are available.
ET0400-200 - MIModel / Size
4" ET Shown
with 2" inlet Options
Use for options that have specific locations.
Metal ID Tag Shown
Perm. Loss (psi) = .10(7.55) +             = .75 + .21 = .96 psi or 2.22 feet
Calculate permanent pressure loss for an ET300 at 120 GPM.
Permanent Loss (psi) = 0.10(ΔP) +
Diff. Pressure (ΔP) = 209” W.C. or 7.55 psi (from table)
(GPM)2
Cv
(120)2
262
Flow Models
GPM ET250 ET300 ET400
24 23
26 27 10
28 31 11
30 36 13
32 41 15
34 46 17
36 52 19
38 58 21
40 64 23
42 70 26
44 77 28
46 84 31
48 92 33
50 100 36
55 121 44
60 144 52
65 169 61 13
70 196 71 15
75 224 82 17
80 255 93 20
85 288 105 22
90 118 25
95 131 28
100 145 31
110 176 37
120 209 44
130 245 52
140 285 60
150 327 69
160 372 79
170 420 89
180 470 100
190 111
200 123
220 149
240 178
250 193
260 208
280 242
300 277
325
350